SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Bus Routes 2019-2020

* Make note of your Route Letter and Bus Stop, then go back and select
“Apply and Pay Online” or “Download Application”

Oak Crest Middle School

Please have your student arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time.

Students may only ride their assigned bus.

Time

A-am
06:40 AM
06:43 AM
06:48 AM
06:50 AM
07:00 AM

A-pm
02:45 PM
03:15 PM
03:23 PM
03:33 PM

B-pm
02:45 PM
03:15 PM
03:18 PM
03:21 PM
03:25 PM
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Stop Description

Calle Conifera @ Paseo Capuchina —SE
Gibraltar @ Romeria-SW

Madrilena Way @ Levante-SE

Levante @ Estancia-SW

Oak Crest Middle School

Oak Crest Middle School

Calle Conifera @ Paseo Capuchina-SE
Sitio Corazon @ Avd Soledad-NE
Gibraltar @ Romeria-SW

Oak Crest Middle School

Anillo Way @ Palenque-SW

Madrilena Way @ Levante-SE

Levante @ Estancia-SW

Paseo Almendro @ Avd Ciruela(at park)-SE
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