# SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Department

## **Bus Routes 2019-2020**

\* Make note of your Route Letter and Bus Stop, then go back and select "Apply and Pay Online" or "Download Application"

## **Oak Crest Middle School**

Please have your student arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time. Students may only ride their assigned bus.

**Time** 

#### **Stop Description**

## A-am

06:40 AM	Calle Conifera @ Paseo Capuchina –SE
06:43 AM	Gibraltar @ Romeria-SW
06:48 AM	Madrilena Way @ Levante-SE
06:50 AM	Levante @ Estancia-SW
07:00 AM	Oak Crest Middle School

## A-pm

02:45 PM	Oak Crest Middle School
03:15 PM	Calle Conifera @ Paseo Capuchina-SE
03:23 PM	Sitio Corazon @ Avd Soledad-NE
03:33 PM	Gibraltar @ Romeria-SW

## B-pm

02:45 PM	Oak Crest Middle School
03:15 PM	Anillo Way @ Palenque-SW
03:18 PM	Madrilena Way @ Levante-SE
03:21 PM	Levante @ Estancia-SW
03:25 PM	Paseo Almendro @ Avd Ciruela(at park)-SE

Revised 7/1/2019 1 of 1